
A's
Place Bib #

1 43 McElroy, Jordan

2 11 Herzman, James

3 1 Rennie, Josh

4 2 Cuevas, Jose

5 41 Bright, Tim

6 12 Wallin, Glenn

7 49 Ingram, Callum

8 26 Weiss, Timber

Preme #1

Muc Off 43 McElroy, Jordan

Preme #2 Cash

$15 11 Herzman, James

$10 43 McElroy, Jordan

$5 26 Weiss, Timber

Preme #3 Points

1 43 McElroy, Jordan

2 11 Herzman, James

3 26 Weiss, Timber

4 1 Rennie, Josh

Preme #4 Cash

$15 2 Cuevas, Jose

$10 49 Ingram, Callum

$5 1 Rennie, Josh

Preme #5 Points

1 43 McElroy, Jordan

2 11 Herzman, James

3 49 Ingram, Callum

4 2 Cuevas, Jose



B's
Place Bib #

1 384 Melcher, Bubba

2 366 Nielson, Jeremiah

3 383 Durano, Andy

4 332 Corthell, Dave

5 311 Vincent, David

6 349 Manning, Craig

7 333 Demitrios, Victor

8 335 Elsner, Tucker

9 374 Radow, Scott

10 341 Durano, Louis

11 385 Alders, Steven

12 305 Weiske, Kevin

13 324 Coldwell, Cory

14 347 Mick, Stefanie

15 378 O'Neal, Jay

16 388 Ballan, Rob

17 334 Grimm, Klaus

18 375 Oren, Isaac

19 420 Evans, Dave

20 353 Warren, Dan

21 321 Littenberg, Heidi

22 326 Lindsay, Paco

23 403 Lehman, Eric

24 323 Grimmer, Abbey

25 304 Stott, Colby

Preme #1 Muc Off

1 333 Demitrios, Victor

Preme #2 Points

1 334 Grimm, Klaus

2 311 Vincent, David

3 341 Durano, Louis

4 366 Nielson, Jeremiah

Preme #3 Cash

$15 335 Elsner, Tucker

$10 305 Weiske, Kevin

$5 420 Evans, Dave

Preme #4 Points

1 332 Corthell, Dave

2 366 Nielson, Jeremiah

3

4 383 Durano, Andy

Preme #5 Muc Off

1 333 Demitrios, Victor



C's
Place Bib #

1 666 Leonard, Michael

2 601 Keen, Casey

3 617 Parenti, Anthony

4 607 Wilt, Allen

5 620 Greer, Neil

6 626 Douglas, Brent

7 645 Horsley, Paul

8 674 Heishman, Bud

9 608 Stewart, Marc

10 664 Eckert, Rick

11 636 Graham, Ward

12 669 Koebele, Elizabeth

13 699 Elicegui, Shawn

14 605 Oren, Lucie

15 629 Mansur, Matt

16 672 Keen, Amber

Preme #1

Muc Off 626 Douglas, Brent

Preme #2 Points

1 607 Wilt, Allen

2 601 Keen, Casey

3 666 Leonard, Michael

4 617 Parenti, Anthony

Preme #3

$15 674 Heishman, Bud

$10 608 Stewart, Marc

$5 645 Horsley, Paul

Preme #4 Points

1 620 Greer, Neil

2 607 Wilt, Allen

3 666 Leonard, Michael

4 617 Parenti, Anthony


